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Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme Monash IVF Group Limited

ACN/ARSN 169 302 309

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd
ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 10 / 04 /2017
The previous notice was given to the company on 06 / 10 / 2015
The previous notice was dated 06 / 10 / 2015

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3)
in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes Voting power (5)
ORDINARY 22,583,554 9.59% 25,035,544 10.64%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change Person Nature of Consideration Class and Person's votes
whose change (6) given in relation number of affected
relevant to change (7) securities
interest affected

REFER ATTACHED

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant Registered Person Nature of Class and Person's votes
interest holder of entitled to be relevant number  of
securities registered as interest (6) securities
holder (8)
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd| JPMorgan Nominees | JPMorgan Nominees |Shareholder ORD 25,035,544
Australia Ltd Australia Ltd 25,035,544
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5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2)of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association
N/A

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd | Level 33, 50 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature

print name Michelle Fredericks capacity ~ Senior Analyst

sign here date 13/04/2017




Security Name

MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD

Security Code
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748

Trade Description
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
0OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-SAL
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
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OS-SAL
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0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR

Trade Date
6/10/2015
7/10/2015
8/10/2015

16/10/2015

16/10/2015

16/10/2015

16/10/2015

16/10/2015

19/10/2015

20/10/2015

20/10/2015

21/10/2015

22/10/2015

23/10/2015
2/11/2015
3/11/2015
2/11/2015
3/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015
5/11/2015
9/11/2015

12/11/2015

16/11/2015

17/11/2015

19/11/2015

20/11/2015

20/11/2015

24/11/2015

24/11/2015

27/11/2015

30/11/2015
9/12/2015

10/12/2015

11/12/2015

14/12/2015

15/12/2015

15/12/2015

16/12/2015

17/12/2015

15/12/2015

15/12/2015

18/12/2015

30/12/2015
4/01/2016
7/01/2016

11/01/2016

18/01/2016

22/01/2016

10/02/2016

23/02/2016
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Settlement Date

9/10/2015
12/10/2015
13/10/2015
16/10/2015
16/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
28/10/2015

6/11/2015

6/11/2015

6/11/2015

6/11/2015

9/11/2015

9/11/2015
10/11/2015
12/11/2015
17/11/2015
19/11/2015
20/11/2015
24/11/2015
25/11/2015
25/11/2015
27/11/2015
27/11/2015

2/12/2015

3/12/2015
14/12/2015
15/12/2015
16/12/2015
17/12/2015
18/12/2015
18/12/2015
21/12/2015
22/12/2015
23/12/2015
23/12/2015
23/12/2015

5/01/2016

7/01/2016
12/01/2016
14/01/2016
21/01/2016
28/01/2016
15/02/2016
26/02/2016

Units
- 307,586
60,000
- 6,538
180,619
180,619
19,000
10,923
- 5,000
186,000
2,952
- 1,564
1,500
2,500
20,000
10,449
1,250
- 87,005
- 60,716
- 759,463
- 6,180
3,470
- 5,500
84,000
- 34,500
- 2,000
1,575
14,720
- 3,900
2,500
- 3,470
1,040
1,950
- 2,900
1,313
6,329
- 31,800
- 2,700
- 31,800
- 25,000
- 1,413
3,150,000
- 3,150,000
- 16,690
- 3,500
- 1,100
1,000
62,000
4,700
2,000
- 1,123
6,400

Price

1.25
1.28
1.33
1.25
1.25
1.32
1.33
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.35
1.38
1.42
1.45
1.39
1.39
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.43
1.44
1.50
1.49
1.48
1.47
1.46
1.43
1.46
1.41
1.42
1.67
1.54
1.55
1.54
1.57
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.50
1.53
1.55
1.55
1.52
1.56
1.62
1.53
1.49
1.41
1.52
1.47
1.58



MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD

BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748

OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL

25/02/2016
26/02/2016
3/03/2016
7/03/2016
7/03/2016
8/03/2016
9/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
11/03/2016
18/03/2016
21/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
4/04/2016
5/04/2016
6/04/2016
7/04/2016
8/04/2016
8/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
20/04/2016
21/04/2016
26/04/2016
27/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
29/04/2016
29/04/2016
6/05/2016
9/05/2016
10/05/2016
13/05/2016
11/05/2016
13/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
19/05/2016
20/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
27/05/2016
31/05/2016
6/06/2016
6/06/2016
3/06/2016
7/06/2016
8/06/2016
9/06/2016
10/06/2016
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1/03/2016
2/03/2016
8/03/2016
9/03/2016
9/03/2016
10/03/2016
11/03/2016
15/03/2016
15/03/2016
15/03/2016
16/03/2016
22/03/2016
23/03/2016
4/04/2016
4/04/2016
6/04/2016
7/04/2016
8/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
21/04/2016
21/04/2016
22/04/2016
26/04/2016
28/04/2016
29/04/2016
2/05/2016
2/05/2016
3/05/2016
3/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
12/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
23/05/2016
24/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
31/05/2016
2/06/2016
6/06/2016
6/06/2016
7/06/2016
9/06/2016
10/06/2016
14/06/2016
15/06/2016

3,200
1,538
3,628
1,500
3,200
1,500
2,800

1,800,000

-1,800,000

2,800
2,352
4,908
9,433
2,338
130,000
133,189
80,811
177,000
35,000
7,724
12,397
850
7,119
8,500
2,338
90,176
61,896
90,580
14,720

2,867,931

-2,867,931

5,500
560
2,500
242,652
2,000
242,652
186,718
2,127
560,823
3,000

2,867,931

-2,867,931

11,070
1,700
747,541
747,541
1

2,600
13,699
10,000
9,600

1.55
1.62
1.78
1.80
1.77
1.76
1.76
1.77
1.77
1.75
1.73
1.69
1.72
1.73
1.72
1.74
1.75
1.77
1.79
1.78
1.79
1.77
1.77
1.76
1.82
1.77
1.78
1.80
1.82
1.80
1.80
1.79
1.79
1.81
1.78
1.84
1.78
1.83
1.82
1.85
1.84
1.80
1.80
1.84
1.79
1.85
1.85
1.83
1.93
1.89
1.85
1.84



MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD

BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748

OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

14/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
16/06/2016
16/06/2016
20/06/2016
20/06/2016
21/06/2016
22/06/2016
22/06/2016
23/06/2016
28/06/2016
29/06/2016
29/06/2016
30/06/2016

4/07/2016
13/07/2016
13/07/2016
18/07/2016
20/07/2016
25/07/2016
25/07/2016
26/07/2016
28/07/2016
29/07/2016

1/08/2016

1/08/2016

3/08/2016

4/08/2016

8/08/2016

8/08/2016

9/08/2016

9/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
15/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
22/08/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
31/08/2016

7/09/2016
12/09/2016
15/09/2016
21/09/2016
26/09/2016
28/09/2016
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16/06/2016
17/06/2016
17/06/2016
20/06/2016
20/06/2016
22/06/2016
22/06/2016
23/06/2016
24/06/2016
24/06/2016
27/06/2016
30/06/2016

1/07/2016

1/07/2016

4/07/2016

6/07/2016
15/07/2016
15/07/2016
20/07/2016
22/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
28/07/2016

2/08/2016

3/08/2016

3/08/2016

3/08/2016

5/08/2016

8/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
12/08/2016
15/08/2016
15/08/2016
17/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
22/08/2016
24/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016

2/09/2016

9/09/2016
14/09/2016
19/09/2016
23/09/2016
28/09/2016
30/09/2016

2,735
158,397
93,058
80,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
5,263
36,711
1,500
10,000
5,000
55,000
1,428
30,000
2,000
2,000
6,000
42,625
2,500
2,500
1,200
1,090
2,000
7,250
750
2,500
892
2,166
1,979
2,000
2,291
1,670
4,600
132,000
409,000
50,000
2,638
459,000
4,416
4,000
10,100
5,000
4,106
3,000
4,106
656
6,412
40,000
4,500
3,797
500

1.83
1.83
1.82
1.80
1.83
1.80
1.80
1.82
1.82
1.81
1.82
1.81
1.81
1.83
1.84
1.83
1.93
1.95
1.95
2.02
2.16
2.14
2.09
2.17
2.19
2.23
2.19
2.24
2.31
2.40
2.37
2.40
2.40
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.43
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.45
2.41
2.23
2.29
2.32
2.29
2.30
2.28
2.35
2.38
2.40



MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD

BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748

OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL

29/09/2016
4/10/2016
5/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016

10/10/2016

11/10/2016

17/10/2016

18/10/2016

20/10/2016

25/10/2016

26/10/2016

27/10/2016

28/10/2016

31/10/2016
2/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
4/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
8/11/2016
9/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

11/11/2016

11/11/2016

14/11/2016

14/11/2016

15/11/2016

21/11/2016
5/12/2016
6/12/2016
7/12/2016

12/12/2016

13/12/2016

15/12/2016

16/12/2016

19/12/2016

19/12/2016

22/12/2016

23/12/2016
3/01/2017
5/01/2017
5/01/2017

19/01/2017

25/01/2017

30/01/2017

31/01/2017
1/02/2017
2/02/2017
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4/10/2016
6/10/2016
7/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
12/10/2016
13/10/2016
19/10/2016
20/10/2016
24/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
2/11/2016
3/11/2016
4/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
8/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
10/11/2016
11/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
15/11/2016
15/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
17/11/2016
23/11/2016
7/12/2016
8/12/2016
9/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
28/12/2016
29/12/2016
5/01/2017
9/01/2017
9/01/2017
23/01/2017
30/01/2017
1/02/2017
2/02/2017
3/02/2017
6/02/2017

1,050
29,738
9,105
1,980
100,000
12,007
4,000
611
4,400
8,400
25,500
3,965
20,000
2,500
3,069
2,288
2,000
2,000
4,600
1,313
28,000
1,050
35,000
30,000
1,500
850
1,100
3,331
15,000
3,628
15,000
13,000
15,000
1,980
1,400
6,000
2,290
2,050
56,000
2,000,000

- 2,000,000

1,350
1,010
2,100
743
5,646
1,600
1,351
2,717
6,300
3,744
1,500

2.42
2.48
2.53
2.54
2.48
2.51
2.46
2.45
2.32
2.30
2.31
2.27
2.26
2.12
2.01
2.12
2.07
2.00
2.00
2.01
2.01
2.01
2.08
2.03
1.98
1.97
1.84
1.93
1.89
1.85
1.87
1.87
1.96
1.89
1.90
1.97
2.00
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.99
1.98
2.08
2.01
2.02
1.88
1.85
1.84
1.68
1.73
1.71



MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD
MONASH IVF GROUP LTD

BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748
BMSK748

OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

3/02/2017
3/02/2017
9/02/2017
14/02/2017
15/02/2017
16/02/2017
17/02/2017
20/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
3/03/2017
6/03/2017
6/03/2017
6/03/2017
7/03/2017
8/03/2017
9/03/2017
9/03/2017
10/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
16/03/2017
17/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
21/03/2017
27/03/2017
28/03/2017
29/03/2017
30/03/2017
4/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
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7/02/2017

7/02/2017
13/02/2017
16/02/2017
17/02/2017
20/02/2017
21/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

1/03/2017

7/03/2017

8/03/2017

8/03/2017

8/03/2017

9/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
20/03/2017
21/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
23/03/2017
29/03/2017
30/03/2017
31/03/2017

3/04/2017

6/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017

1,482
4,600
2,906
2,000
3,357
2,102
5,263
6,261
2,700
2,658
1,541
1,600
1,595
18,362
63,770
134,564
15,012
99,465
2,010
450,523
1,058
1,500
5,000
21,345
35,176
1,028
6,000
2,611
6,550
1,574
1,900,000
4,770
507,817
95,000
4,317

1.74
1.75
1.72
1.80
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.78
1.83
1.89
1.91
1.87
1.88
1.88
1.89
1.87
1.85
1.84
1.85
1.87
1.89
1.92
1.88
1.90
1.94
1.95
1.90
1.89
1.90
1.91
1.90
1.86
1.92
1.92
1.95



